Hockeyettan Norra

Referee (s)
Kim Selguson

Goalkeepers
60 ANDERSSON Viktor

31 TJARNHELL Simon

1st Line

RD| 21 KARLSSON Joshua
LD 8 ERIKSSON Petter
RW 18 WIKLUND Edvin
CE 9 LIDSTROM Adam
LW 51 LEDIN Felix

2nd Line

RD 14 LOVGREN Felix

LD 7 OKONKWO PRADA Le
RW 16 SILJESVARD Ludvig
CE | 34 IVANSSON Elias

LW| 64 EKFELDT Romeo

3rd Line

RD 15 WIBERG Noah

LD | 11 MAGNUSSON Oliver
RW 12 KNUDSEN Axel

CE 25 MEIJER Gustav

LW 86 KORPELA Alex

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 20 ALMGREN Tim
CE | 3 SMIDS Tobias

LW 10 ERIKSSON Gustav

Extra players
CE | 28 CARLSSON Lukas
R |40 KRANTZ Leo

Head Coach
Henric Bjérkman

Missing players

CE | 28 CARLSSON Lukas

R |40 KRANTZ Leo

LD 48 MARZEC Tomasz
RD| 53 NORDSTROM Lucas
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Assistant Coach
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Lineup

Enkopings SK HK - Kalix HC
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Linesman
Mathias Ramberg

Goalkeepers
40 CARLSSON Jacob

1 RONNESTAL David

1st Line

RD| 4 KOHLSTROM Oscar
LD | 29 HEDKVIST Rasmus
RW 27 BJORCK William
CE | 83 VAHAKANGAS Kie
LW 11 SURIYUTH Andrew

2nd Line

RD 5 ABRAHAMSSON Viktor
LD 21 VON GERDTEN Rober
RW 31 LINDQVIST-NILSSON
CE 24 EKBLAD Alfons

LW/ 16 PERSSON Adam

3rd Line

RD 3 IDEBACK Noah

LD 26 CLAESSON Anton
RW 12 LUNDBERG Liam
CE 28 SELSTROM Oliver
LW 8 RUNBIJER Filip

4th Line

RD 7 KIHL David

LD

RW 19 LINDBACK Filip
CE 9 HELLDEN Adam
LW 2 ELOMAA Elias

Extra players
R | 22 STENSSON Oliwer

Head Coach
Marcus Ittonen

Missing players

CE 18 PAVLOVICS Rainers
R | 20 ROGALEVS Daniils
R | 22 STENSSON Oliwer

GP
13
15

GP
15
15
15
15
15

GP
11
7
15
6
10

GP
15
15

8
15
12

GP
15

8
13
15

GP
11

Assistant Coach

Y

OMD O~ —= =, NEO OSNNA~,OEO VN~~~ \1000

[ ONELS M=

— > NN O WOPT WWWWWrX A~ WwWWwr O°(/J

o> Lw A

@]

2025-12-13 16:00

—~ — — —
—g ®A—ENZ LwuNbwEm ©CORBRET as

N W W

Lucas Backman Lundbéack
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